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DAC Meetings 2022

	Date of meeting
	Agenda closing date

	Wednesday, 19 January 2022 
	Monday, 3 January 2022

	Wednesday, 16 March 2022
	Wednesday, 26 January 2022

	Wednesday, 18 May 2022
	Wednesday, 30 March 2022

	Wednesday, 20 July 2022
	Wednesday, 1 June 2022 

	Wednesday, 21 September 2022
	Wednesday, 3 August 2022

	Wednesday, 16 November 2022
	Wednesday, 28 September 2022



From 2022, the DAC meetings are being altered to provide a more streamlined process so although there are fewer full committee meetings listed above, the weeks in between will be used to progress applications to be ready for consideration by the full committee. 
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